GRADUATE SCHOOL
DOCTOR OF EDUCATION (Ed.D)

Tuition
Full Time (Fall, Spring, Summer)
Part Time (1-8 Hours, per semester hour)

Fees
Technology Fee (+9 hours Fall, Spring, Summer)
Technology Fee (1-8 hours Fall, Spring, Summer)
Acceptance Fee (Payable once)
Library Fee (Each semester)
Student Activity Fee (Each semester)
Yearbook (Fall semester only)
Identification card (Each semester)
Application Fee (Payable once)

PER SEMESTER

$8,020
988

$489
245
269
223
72
28
11
32



