Xavier University of Louisiana Fall 2025, Spring 2026 and Summer 2026

GRADUATE SCHOOL DOCTOR OF EDUCATION (Ed.D)

PER SEMESTER

Tuition

ration	
Full Time (Fall, Spring, Summer)	\$8,020
Part Time (1-8 Hours, per semester hour)	988
Fees	
Technology Fee (+9 hours Fall, Spring, Summer)	\$489
Technology Fee (1-8 hours Fall, Spring, Summer)	245
Acceptance Fee (Payable once)	269
Library Fee (Each semester)	223
Student Activity Fee (Each semester)	72
Yearbook (Fall semester only)	28
Identification card (Each semester)	11
Application Fee (Payable once)	32